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CAMPIONATI REGIONALI 2018
Elenco iscritti/sorteggio - Suzzara 24-25 marzo 2018

Es. Reg. e All. Reg. Obb. Lib. M/F

Allievi Regionali B Obbligatori F
1 419957 DELAITI REBECCA 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
2 452366 DI LILLO CAROLA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
3 431854 COZZA ARIANNA 3763 ASTRO ROLLER SKATING AS D.
4 450927 DECO' REBECCA 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
5 434434 PREMOLI AGATA OLGA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
6 431853 COZZA ALESSIA 3763 ASTRO ROLLER SKATING AS D.
7 436711 CASTELLI NICOLE 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA

Allievi Regionali B Libero F
1 451748 MORELLI MARTINA 3584 ASD P. MALERINA 2004
2 436102 MEZZETTI MIRIAM 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
3 426194 CORTESI GAIA 663 ASD PATTINANDO COCQUIO
4 418756 BASAGLIA SYRIA 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
5 445817 RIGAZIO GINEVRA 84 ASD SKATING CLUB MORTARA
6 419957 DELAITI REBECCA 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
7 418757 VATA ELINA 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
8 434434 PREMOLI AGATA OLGA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
9 424182 GALIGNANI GIORGIA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO

10 433112 PAGANI ELISABETTA 3205 ASD ROLLER DREAM PAVIA
11 423201 TORRETTA VERONICA 3367 SKATING CLUB VANZAGHELLO ASD
12 419199 GRENA MARTINA ALICIA 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
13 424820 GRAMAZIO FABIOLA 1932 A.S. D. NUOVO PATT.BELGIOIOSO
14 480785 GRECO MANULI MARTINA 2630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO
15 435033 GUARNIERI GIADA 39 ASD MAGA PATT.GIO ART. A ROT. MILANO
16 480855 BUSI KARIN 3987 ASD DISCO ROLLER
17 450478 DEFRANCESCO ALICE 3432 ASD PUMA CORSICO MILANO
18 453441 FRANZE' ANTONIA 2293 ASD INTERNATIONAL SKATING BUSTO
19 451750 CAMPADELLI CAMILLA 3584 ASD P. MALERINA 2004
20 451609 AIMO BOUT GIORGIA 3483 ASD PATT.ARTISTICO LODI
21 435040 GARAVAGLIA LUCILLE 39 ASD MAGA PATT.GIO ART. A ROT. MILANO
22 421762 BARAZZETTA SARA 1869 ASD PATT.GIO ARTISTICO BIASSONO
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23 436711 CASTELLI NICOLE 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
24 423762 SOAVE SARA 2293 ASD INTERNATIONAL SKATING BUSTO
25 450927 DECO' REBECCA 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
26 431854 COZZA ARIANNA 3763 ASTRO ROLLER SKATING AS D.
27 438436 BIGNOTTI RACHEL 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
28 418755 BASAGLIA ILARIA 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
29 452366 DI LILLO CAROLA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
Allievi Regionali B Libero M

1 472707 PELIZZARI MARCO 34 ASD PATT.ART.P. CONCESIO
Allievi Regionali A Obbligatori F

1 429034 BELLETTI SOFIA 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
2 453250 BOLOGNA CATERINA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
3 453255 MOROSINI GIADA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
4 466705 PIVATO GRETA 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
5 433111 CATALANO ALESSIA 3205 ASD ROLLER DREAM PAVIA
6 423808 BOZZOLI ANNA 34 ASD PATT.ART.P. CONCESIO
7 442668 DE MARCO BEATRICE 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
8 448227 FRANZINI EMILY 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
9 440802 MANFREDOTTI AURORA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.

10 429919 SALA FRANCESCA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
11 419700 BELLINI GIADA 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
Allievi Regionali A Libero F

1 425380 REFFO NICOLE 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
2 435037 CORIROSSI GAIA 39 ASD MAGA PATT.GIO ART. A ROT. MILANO
3 429919 SALA FRANCESCA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
4 429823 PETRICCIONE AMELIE 2233 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE ASD
5 430647 RASCAROLI DENISE 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
6 419700 BELLINI GIADA 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
7 466705 PIVATO GRETA 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
8 421701 SCALVINI LARA 3415 AS.D. POLISP.TRENZANESE
9 429034 BELLETTI SOFIA 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA

10 433111 CATALANO ALESSIA 3205 ASD ROLLER DREAM PAVIA
11 431478 GIOCOLANO AURORA 2293 ASD INTERNATIONAL SKATING BUSTO
12 477178 CASTELLI NORA 3584 ASD P. MALERINA 2004
13 453250 BOLOGNA CATERINA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
14 429821 BIGI GIULIA 2233 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE ASD
15 421763 ATZORI SARA 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
16 432404 BUOLI CHIARA 1869 ASD PATT.GIO ARTISTICO BIASSONO
17 431477 FRATTOLILLO SOFIA 2293 ASD INTERNATIONAL SKATING BUSTO
18 451051 PIEMONTESE GIULIA 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
19 427754 TOMELLERI MARTINA 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
20 442668 DE MARCO BEATRICE 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
21 448812 VIONI NICOLE 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
22 451753 VENTURA ILARIA 3584 ASD P. MALERINA 2004
23 425312 BARONI AURORA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
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24 458608 CHIEPPA ALESSIA 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
25 425341 GATTI GIULIA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
26 448227 FRANZINI EMILY 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
27 440802 MANFREDOTTI AURORA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
28 430933 CAPELLI AURORA 3483 ASD PATT.ARTISTICO LODI
29 475201 RESTUCCIA ANNA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
30 442478 MENDEZ URUENA LAURA 3367 SKATING CLUB VANZAGHELLO ASD
31 453255 MOROSINI GIADA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
32 421700 VEZZOLI REBECCA 3415 AS.D. POLISP.TRENZANESE
Allievi Regionali A Libero M

1 461921 CERE' KINFE 2233 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE ASD
Esordienti Regionali B Obbligatori F

1 421810 GORGAINI MAILA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
2 421806 DORINI FABIOLA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
3 440465 RAVENOLDI VERONICA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
4 431746 CASATTI EVA 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
5 427765 MANNO MYRIAM 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
6 481210 CASELLI GIULIA 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
7 444176 SAINAGHI DIANA 74 ASD SKATING CLUB MONZA
8 424174 BARBI DILETTA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
9 444154 ENDRUSCHAT ASIA 74 ASD SKATING CLUB MONZA

10 426243 FERTONANI MARTA 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
11 441529 OREFICE CAMILLA 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
Esordienti Regionali B Obbligatori M

1 451495 IARABEK MATTEO 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
Esordienti Regionali B Libero F

1 447809 BIANCONI GIADA 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
2 459152 CONTI VALENTINA 74 ASD SKATING CLUB MONZA
3 453057 CORSIERO SOFIA 74 ASD SKATING CLUB MONZA
4 473241 DEPONTI MATILDA 3683 PATTINAGGIO CORNATE D'ADDA ASD
5 446820 PROIETTI ANGELICA 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
6 446818 FERRARI GIADA 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
7 440465 RAVENOLDI VERONICA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
8 446817 FABBRI ANITA 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
9 431746 CASATTI EVA 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA

10 475257 MARCOLIN ANNA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
11 431745 BUSSOLOTTI MARTINA 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
12 419701 BENVENUTI VIOLA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
13 475256 BOMPIERI ILARIA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
14 475497 POMPILI ALESSIA 3683 PATTINAGGIO CORNATE D'ADDA ASD
15 429677 BONARDI GIORGIA 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
16 442752 VETERE PERLA 3595 P.PATT.L.BORGHI GONZAGA ASD
17 440162 ERBA GAIA 78 ASD SKATING CLUB LODI
18 446821 NEGRI AURORA 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
19 441421 SPOLDI ANNA 3483 ASD PATT.ARTISTICO LODI
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20 461922 MARCATINI GIULIA 2233 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE ASD
21 444154 ENDRUSCHAT ASIA 74 ASD SKATING CLUB MONZA
22 427765 MANNO MYRIAM 3618 ASD SCUOLA DI PATT.ARTISTICO MANTOVA
23 439964 GUARNERIO SOFIA 2233 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE ASD
24 440031 CHIARION NICOLLE 3367 SKATING CLUB VANZAGHELLO ASD
25 452169 FUMAGALLI ASIA 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.
26 458609 GUERINI GIULIA 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
27 481210 CASELLI GIULIA 453 ASD SKATING CLUB SARONNO
28 421806 DORINI FABIOLA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
29 421810 GORGAINI MAILA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
30 444176 SAINAGHI DIANA 74 ASD SKATING CLUB MONZA
31 441529 OREFICE CAMILLA 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
32 421766 ELLI SOFIA 2630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO
33 453254 MILANEZ ADRIELLE 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
34 424174 BARBI DILETTA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
Esordienti Regionali B Libero M

1 475272 GHISLERI CHRISTIAN 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
2 446907 SALVATORE SIMONE 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
3 451495 IARABEK MATTEO 76 G.XXIII A.P.D.

Esordienti Regionali A Obbligatori F
1 419675 LORINI ANNA 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
2 419103 ATCHANE CHIRINE 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
3 428241 POLI VIOLA 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
4 449054 TARANTINO ANNA 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
5 448223 CECCHERINI GINEVRA 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
6 451977 PRANDINI GIULIA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
7 460440 OMODEI BEATRICE 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
8 451482 BONAZZOLI CAMILLA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
9 453258 MOROSINI GIULIA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO

10 438421 BAZZI GIULIA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
11 440170 RIZZA MICOL 78 ASD SKATING CLUB LODI
12 467778 BENETTI VIOLA 39 ASD MAGA PATT.GIO ART. A ROT. MILANO
13 427764 FERRARI REBECCA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
Esordienti Regionali A Obbligatori M

1 448226 CIRJAN IONUT ALEXANDRU 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
2 453297 CARNAGHI MATTEO 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO

Esordienti Regionali A Libero F
1 448941 BORNATI ASIA 3876 PATTINAGGIO ROLL & ROCK ASD
2 427764 FERRARI REBECCA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
3 451977 PRANDINI GIULIA 2929 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATTINAGGIO TRAVAGLIATO
4 467778 BENETTI VIOLA 39 ASD MAGA PATT.GIO ART. A ROT. MILANO
5 449921 BETTINI GIUSY 1051 ASS.ROT.CASTELDARIESE SPORT.D.
6 419675 LORINI ANNA 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
7 431069 CAPPELLI MAIRA 3415 AS.D. POLISP.TRENZANESE
8 438421 BAZZI GIULIA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
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9 445816 ROSSI ILARIA 84 ASD SKATING CLUB MORTARA
10 453086 CHIUSI RACHELE 1222 ASD PATTINAGGIO CORONA FERREA
11 448223 CECCHERINI GINEVRA 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
12 440170 RIZZA MICOL 78 ASD SKATING CLUB LODI
13 449054 TARANTINO ANNA 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
14 438189 PELLEGRI SOFIA 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
15 481097 BALDO GIULIA 2630 ASD ROLLER MACHERIO
16 460440 OMODEI BEATRICE 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
17 448928 PIERRI SOFIA 3876 PATTINAGGIO ROLL & ROCK ASD
18 419647 ASSINI VIRGINIA 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
19 453258 MOROSINI GIULIA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
20 451482 BONAZZOLI CAMILLA 3092 ASD CASTELLANA PATTINAGGIO
21 448926 RANZENIGO SABRINA 3876 PATTINAGGIO ROLL & ROCK ASD
22 438383 EL SHARKAWI SARA 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
23 453497 PINI SERENA 3876 PATTINAGGIO ROLL & ROCK ASD
24 448940 DALOGLI GIULIA 3876 PATTINAGGIO ROLL & ROCK ASD
25 425309 BACCOLO SARA 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
26 463450 FASSOLI VIOLA 3559 ASD SKATING CLUB K2
27 419103 ATCHANE CHIRINE 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
28 428241 POLI VIOLA 2088 ASD SKATING VEDUGGIO
29 453753 PIANTANIDA REBECCA 2233 ROTELLISTICA GALLARATESE ASD
30 453913 TOSI SHARON 930 ASD S.LAZZARO
Esordienti Regionali A Libero M

1 420552 SEMENCHUK MAKSYM 48 ASD CONCORDIA S.C. BAGNOLO-MELLA
2 453297 CARNAGHI MATTEO 3303 A.S.DILETTANTISTICO PATT.ARTISTICO GARDALAGO
3 448226 CIRJAN IONUT ALEXANDRU 1456 ASD ASS.ROT.CASTELLO
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